extraction from the very same tumor sample by the service providers. 

Throughout this specification, the tasks included within the object of this contract are 
specifically described, as well as the scope of the proposed service. 

B. - ESTIMATED VALUE OF THE CONTRACT:  
“TWO HUNDRED FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EUROS” (€ 205.200,00), VAT 
exempted. 

Concept Price (VAT not included) 

Maximum budget  171.000,00 euros 

Possible modifications  34.200,00 euros 

Possible extensions  0,00 euros 

Total 205.200,00 euros 

B.1. BASE BUDGET FOR TENDER. 
“TWO HUNDRED SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TEN EUROS” (€ 206.910,00), including 
VAT. It is broken down as follows: 

BUDGET WITHOUT VAT VAT BUDGET WITH VAT 

171.000,00 euros 35.910,00 euros 206.910,00 euros 

Therefore, the maximum total budget for each unit of service to be carried out will be: 

• Unit price for sequencing and data analysis of tumor genomic DNA and normal